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SPECIFICATION:
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1. CONNECTOR TYPE: LC/PC MULTIMODE
2. CONNECTOR TYPE: SC/PC MULTIMODE

3. CABLE TYPE:

r_
H
o
o

ZIPCORD CABLE OM2 @2.0mm 50/ 125|Jm MULTIMODE COLOR:ORANGE
FIBER CABLE IS MADE WITH CHANGFEIFIBER+IMPORTED KEVLAR

4. SHRINK TUBE:COLOR/BLACK
PERFORMANCE:

a: INSERTION LOSS: <0.5 dB

b: FIBER EXTENSION: -O.OSlJm <H< +O.05|Jm

c: FERRULE END-FACE RADIUS 10 < R < 30mm
d: APEX OFFSET: < SOlJm

e: INCREASE IN INSERTION LOSS AFTER 500 MATING: 0.2 dB MAX
f: OPERATION TEMPERATURE: -20" TO +70°C

g: STORAGE TEMPERATURE: -40" TO +80°C

h: HUMIDITY (NON-CONDENSING) 95% RH

LUCENCY

BLACK @ LUCENCY
ITEM NO LENGTH
EL&8501 1.00M
EL&502 2.00M
EL8503 3.00M
EL8505 5.00M
EL8510 10.0M
REMARKINO | CHANO SIGNATURE | DATE Econ-Line
DRAWN BY SIGN W1 SCALE LC/SC 50/125 |Jm
CHECKED BY
AUDITED BY APPROVED BY
= G OF ITEM NO. (SECTION SHEET)

CRAFT

| 1




